
R21 Uxbridge	–	Rickmansworth	–	Mount	Vernon	Hospital

R21 Mondays�to�Fridays

Uxbridge	Station -- -- 1100 1315 -- -- -- --

Denham	Station�Denham�Way -- -- 1107 1322 -- -- -- --

West	Hyde�St.�Thomas's�Church -- -- 1113 1328 -- -- -- --

Maple	Cross�Downings�Wood 0715 0900 ↓ ↓ 1530 1730 1910 2040

Maple	Cross�Tichborne 0716 0901 1116 1331 1531 1731 1911 2041

Maple	Cross�The�Cross 0718 0903 1118 1333 1533 1733 1913 2043

Springwell	Avenue�Hall�Close 0724 0907 1122 1337 1537 1737 1917 2047

Berry	Lane	Estate�The�Queens�Drive 0730 0911 1126 1341 1541 1741 1919 2049

Rickmansworth�High�Street 0745 0923 1138 1353 1553 1753 1929 2059

Rickmansworth	Station 0747 0924 1139 1354 1554 1754 1930 2100

Batchworth�Tesco 0755 0930 1145 1400 1600 1800 1935 2105

Harefield	Hospital 0802 0937 1152 1407 1607 1807 1941 2111

Harefield�The�King's�Arms 0804 0939 1154 1409 1609 1809 1943 2113

Harefield	Academy�Northwood�Road 0805 0941 1156 1411 1611 1811 1945 2115

Mount	Vernon	Hospital 0814 0947 1202 1417 1617 1817 1950 2120

R21 Saturdays�

Uxbridge	Station -- -- 1100 1315 -- -- -- --

Denham	Station�Denham�Way -- -- 1107 1322 -- -- -- --

West	Hyde�St.�Thomas's�Church -- -- 1113 1328 -- -- -- --

Maple	Cross�Downings�Wood 0730 0900 ↓ ↓ 1530 1730 1910 2040

Maple	Cross�Tichborne 0731 0901 1116 1331 1531 1731 1911 2041

Maple	Cross�The�Cross 0733 0903 1118 1333 1533 1733 1913 2043

Springwell	Avenue�Hall�Close 0737 0907 1122 1337 1537 1737 1917 2047

Berry	Lane	Estate�The�Queens�Drive 0739 0911 1126 1341 1541 1741 1919 2049

Rickmansworth�High�Street 0749 0923 1138 1353 1553 1753 1929 2059

Rickmansworth	Station 0750 0924 1139 1354 1554 1754 1930 2100

Batchworth�Tesco 0755 0930 1145 1400 1600 1800 1935 2105

Harefield	Hospital 0801 0937 1152 1407 1607 1807 1941 2111

Harefield�The�King's�Arms 0803 0939 1154 1409 1609 1809 1943 2113

Harefield	Academy�Northwood�Road 0805 0941 1156 1411 1611 1811 1945 2115

Mount	Vernon	Hospital 0810 0947 1202 1417 1617 1817 1950 2120

R21 No�service�on�Sundays�or�Public�Holidays.
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R21 Mount	Vernon	Hospital	–	Rickmansworth	–	Uxbridge

R21 Mondays�to�Fridays

SD NSD

Mount	Vernon	Hospital 0820 0955 1210 1430 1435 1625 1825 1955 2125

Harefield	Academy�Northwood�Road 0825 1000 1215 1440 1440 1630 1830 2000 2130

Harefield�The�King's�Arms 0827 1002 1217 1442 1442 1632 1832 2002 2132

Harefield	Hospital 0829 1004 1219 1444 1444 1634 1834 2004 2134

Batchworth�Tesco 0836 1011 1226 1451 1451 1641 1840 2010 2140

Rickmansworth�High�Street 0839 1014 1229 1454 1454 1646 1843 2013 2143

Rickmansworth	Station 0841 1016 1231 1456 1456 1648 1844 2014 2144

Berry	Lane	Estate�The�Queens�Drive ↓ 1026 1241 1506 1506 1700 S S S

Springwell	Avenue�Hall�Close ↓ 1031 1246 1511 1511 1705 S S S

Maple	Cross�The�Cross 0851 1035 1250 1515 1515 1710 1903 2033 2203

Maple	Cross�Downings�Wood 0854 1038 1253 1518 1518 1713 1905 2035 2205

West	Hyde�St.�Thomas's�Church -- 1040 1255 -- -- -- -- -- --

Denham	Station�Denham�Way -- 1046 1301 -- -- -- -- -- --

Uxbridge	Station�Belmont�Road -- 1054 1309 -- -- -- -- -- --

R21 Saturdays�

Mount	Vernon	Hospital 0815 0955 1210 1435 1625 1825 1955 2125

Harefield	Academy�Northwood�Road 0820 1000 1215 1440 1630 1830 2000 2130

Harefield�The�King's�Arms 0822 1002 1217 1442 1632 1832 2002 2132

Harefield	Hospital 0824 1004 1219 1444 1634 1834 2004 2134

Batchworth�Tesco 0830 1011 1226 1451 1641 1840 2010 2140

Rickmansworth�High�Street 0833 1014 1229 1454 1644 1843 2013 2143

Rickmansworth	Station 0834 1016 1231 1456 1646 1844 2014 2144

Berry	Lane	Estate�The�Queens�Drive 0844 1026 1241 1506 1656 S S S

Springwell	Avenue�Hall�Close 0848 1031 1246 1511 1701 S S S

Maple	Cross�The�Cross 0853 1035 1250 1515 1705 1903 2033 2203

Maple	Cross�Downings�Wood 0855 1038 1253 1518 1708 1905 2035 2205

West	Hyde�St.�Thomas's�Church -- 1040 1255 -- -- -- -- --

Denham	Station�Denham�Way -- 1046 1301 -- -- -- -- --

Uxbridge	Station�Belmont�Road -- 1054 1309 -- -- -- -- --

R21 No�service�on�Sundays�or�Public�Holidays.

Notes: SD�-�Operates�on�school�days�only NSD�-�Operates�during�school�holidays�only

S�-�Serves�this�point�on�request�to�set�down�only
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